
GRILLED

SABA SHIOYAKI........................................................................................................

SABA YUUANYAKI....................................................................................................

SAKE SHIOYAKI.......................................................................................................

SAKE TERIYAKI........................................................................................................

GINDARA SHIOYAKI..............................................................................................

GINDARA SAIKYOYAKI.......................................................................................

UNAGI KABAYAKI....................................................................................................

UNA-JYU........................................................................................................................

WAKADORI TERIYAKI..........................................................................................

GYUTERIYAKI............................................................................................................

CASSEROLE

YASAI TAKIAWASE.................................................................................................

SATOIMO NASU.......................................................................................................

DAIKON ・ TORI MANNENNI.............................................................................

KAREI NITSUKE.......................................................................................................

SABA NIOROSHI......................................................................................................

FRIED

TEMPURA MORIAWASE....................................................................................

EBI TEMPURA.............................................................................................................

YASAI TEMPURA.....................................................................................................

KAKIAGE........................................................................................................................

KAREI KARAAGE.....................................................................................................

WAKADORI TATSUTAAGE................................................................................

焼物

鯖塩焼

鯖ゆうあん焼

鮭塩焼

鮭照焼

銀だら塩焼

銀だら西京焼

うなぎの蒲焼

うな重（みそ汁付）

若鳥照焼

牛照焼

煮物

野菜炊き合せ

里芋茄子

大根・鳥万年煮

かれい煮付け

鯖煮おろし

揚物

天ぷら盛り合せ

海老天ぷら

野菜天ぷら

かき揚げ

かれい唐揚げ

若鳥竜田揚げ

Grilled Salted Mackerel

Grilled Mackerel - Marinated in Yuzu & Miso Paste

Grilled Salted Salmon

Grilled Salmon with Teriyaki Sauce

Grilled Salted Silver / Black Cod

Grilled Silver / Black Cod  - Marinated in Sake & Miso Paste

Grilled Eel

Grilled Eel on Rice in a Box, Served with Miso Soup

Grilled Chicken with Teriyaki Sauce

Grilled Beef with Teriyaki Sauce

Assorted Vegetable Casserole

Taro Potato & Aubergine Casserole

White Radish & Chicken Casserole

Plaice Casserole

Mackerel Casserole, Served with Grated White Radish

Assorted Tempura

Prawn Tempura

Vegetable Tempura

Assorted Shredded Tempura

Deep Fried Lemon Sole

Soy Sauce Flavoured Fried Chicken

19.50

21.00

22.00

23.00

30.00

32.00

32.00

36.00

24.00

33.00

18.50

14.00

15.00

18.00

21.00

33.00

33.00

21.00

15.00

15.50

23.00

焼物・煮物・揚物      GRILLED ・ CASSEROLE ・ FRIED

Prices are inclusive of V.A.T. @20%
12.5% Discretionary Service Charge will be added to your bill.

お値段にはV.A.T.20%が含まれております。
サービスチャージといたしまして12.5%加算させていただきます。


